Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

MAY 13775

OCMSERVATION DIVISION Vichita, Kansas

ADT Number 15 -	15 -20387-0000 (of this	11\	5-13-75
API Number	(6) this	well)	,
	er Petroleums, Inc, Kansas-Neb	raska Natural Gas Compar	ny, Inc. and
Address P. O.	ng Drilling Company Box 129, Sterling, Kansas 67	579	
Lease (Farm Name)	Wurm "B" #1	Well No	1
Well Location	SE SE SW Sec. 32 T	wp. 238 Rge. 16W (%)	(W)
County	Pawnee County Total Depth	4365' Field Nam	ne
Oil WellGas	WellInput WellSWD W	ell Rotary D & A	XX
Well Log attached w	ith this application as requir	ed Yes	
Date and hour plugg	ing is desired to begin	11:00 AM, 5-8-75	,)
• • •	resentative authorized to be i		/
	Sterling Drilling Company		
•	P. O. Box 129		
Address	Sterling, Kansas 67579		·
Invoice covering as	sessment for plugging this wel	1 should be sent to:	•
Name	Stonling Dailling Company	•	
	pretatile pratatile combany		
	Sterring Diriting Company		·
Address	Sterling Drilling Company P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579		
	P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579 guaranteed by applicant or ac	ting agent.	
	Sterling, Kansas 67579		
	Sterling, Kansas 67579	ting agent. STERLING DRILLING d: Allune	G COMPANY
	Sterling, Kansas 67579 guaranteed by applicant or ac	ting agent. STERLING DRILLING	G COMPANY



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

May 13, 1975

15-145-20387-0000

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No. Lease Description County Total Depth

Total Depth Plugging Contractor 1 Wurm "B"

SE SE SW 32-23-16W

Paunce 4365

Company Tools

K-N; Voyager Petroleums, Inc. & Sterling Drilling Company P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kanaga 67579

Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Leo Massey, P. O. Box 582, Hays, Kansas 67601
is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above